E E
X
C
H
N
A
G
E 2ND GEN

/D
AY
>
98
.4
K
CA
RS
/D
AY
3RD STREET:3RD STREET:
> 6K CARS/DAY> 6K CARS/DAY
5TH STREET:5TH STREET:
> 34.3K CARS/DAY> 34.3K CARS/DAY
STATE CAPITOL PARK:STATE CAPITOL PARK:
966.2K VISITS/YR966.2K VISITS/YR
STATE CAPITOL EMPLOYEES:STATE CAPITOL EMPLOYEES:
~ 1,800~ 1,800
CONVENTION CENTER:CONVENTION CENTER:
256K  VISITS/YR256K  VISITS/YR
CESAR CHAVEZ PLAZA:CESAR CHAVEZ PLAZA:
292.3K  VISITS/YR292.3K  VISITS/YR
DOWNTOWN COMMONS:DOWNTOWN COMMONS:
5.9M VISITS/YR5.9M VISITS/YR
GOLDEN 1 CENTER:GOLDEN 1 CENTER:
1.2M VISITS/YR1.2M VISITS/YR
E
Address: 			      1006 4th Street
				       Sacramento,  CA 95814
Zoning: 				      C-3